 Global System Technology PLC                                     D A T A  S H E E T
www.gst.uk.com                                                                     Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features and Benefits
• Intelligent video handset available in colour and B/W.
• Can store up to 32 visitor photos
• With voice mail feature
• Built-in Auto dialer features up to 5 telephone memory
• Call from extension handset in the same flat and block

www.gst.uk.com                                                                     Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wiring
Ordering Information
Part Number: DJ6801C
Description: 4” Colour Video Handset with security interface
Part Number: DJ6811C
Description: 4’’ Colour Video Handset with 7 zones security interface
Part Number: DJ6811AC
Description: 4’’ Colour Video Handset with security interface and
door bell connection
Part Number: DJ6821C
Description:  4’’ Colour Video Handset with 7 zones security
interface and door bell connection
Part Number: DJ6801C5
Description: 5’’ Colour Video Handset with security interface
Part Number: DJ6811C5
Description: 5’’Colour Video Handset with 7 zone security interface
Part Number: DJ6811AC5
Description: 5’’ Colour Video Handset with security interface and
door bell connection.
Part Number: DJ6821C5
Description: 5’’ Colour Video Handset with 7 zones security interface
and door bell connection.
Hands Free Handset Range